
1592774 Waters Edge Toastmasters 04010896 - Name unavailable ACB

3420677 Civil Speakers Ghazal, Omar Burhan ACB

597384 Inspired Toastmasters Theriault, Lynette ACG

597384 Inspired Toastmasters Chambers, Laura L. ACS

881463 Naturally Speaking Morris, Glen ACS

6279 Vibrant Speakers Club Rogers, Sheila P ALB

590114 Igniters Club Heerema, Yvonne ALB

1427227 WAAMtastic Toastmasters Goldbeck, Shelley ALS

5943 Miracles Toastmasters Club Feaver, Jenny A. CC

7554 Bedstone Olympics Toastmasters Club Henao, Nestor CC

8170 Calgary Pace Setters Club Harris, Stephanie M. CC

976708 MVP Advanced Dantu, Russell J. CC

2168937 PLC Communicators Walker, Kim D CC

5370 Westenders 04385815 - Name unavailable CL

598991 Westhills Club 05168804 - Name unavailable CL

848867 Literally Speaking Khare, Kanak P. CL

962400 CREB Talkers Toastmasters Club Exner, Zoe CL

976708 MVP Advanced 05018401 - Name unavailable CL

2600789 Lightning Strikes Toastmasters Club Anderson, Rochelle CL

3039027 Crowfoot Communicators Tarrant, Michelle V. CL

3420677 Civil Speakers Barber, Nicole CL

3679627 Healthy Living Toastmasters Saieed, Mena CL

4221597 BVC Toastmasters Club Guyett, Nicole CL

4221597 BVC Toastmasters Club Kelly, Pat W. CL

577 Wascana Club Johnson, Donavon DL1

1448 Chinook Club Sottie, Lorraine DL1

8170 Calgary Pace Setters Club Tayfel, Twila DL1

4413534 Syncrude Toastmasters Pazouki, Mahshad DL1

7088157 Speech Hub Toastmasters Tharakan Sunny, Sabna Rose DL1

598991 Westhills Club Sabzevari, Amin M DL2

9905 Calgary Morning Club Myers, Richard A. DL3

7930 Speakers Edge Club Theriault, Lynette DTM

1427227 WAAMtastic Toastmasters Goldbeck, Shelley DTM

6279 Vibrant Speakers Club Wheaton, Dona EC1

3950 Fluor Communicators Club 03013066 - Name unavailable EC3

1319 3500 Foot Toastmasters Club Cadence, Lyn IP1

3093 Circle T Club O'Reilly, Ryan IP1

976708 MVP Advanced 05018401 - Name unavailable IP1

3420677 Civil Speakers Tan, David IP1

3527435 ATB Calgary Campus Enns, Christine D. IP2

3527435 ATB Calgary Campus Enns, Christine D. IP3

872273 Verve Toastmasters Club Myers, Richard A. LD4

691065 Burnt Toastmasters Club Chisholm, Robert LDREXC

1427227 WAAMtastic Toastmasters Goldbeck, Shelley LDREXC

6344 Airdrie Discovery Toastmasters Club Grocholski, Tera Kristy MS1

Monthly Educational Achievement - February 2019



590114 Igniters Club Venkatesan, Nandini MS1

2799 Dynamically Speaking Club Dogterom, Freddi MS2

6344 Airdrie Discovery Toastmasters Club Grocholski, Tera Kristy MS2

1319 3500 Foot Toastmasters Club Strickland, Antony PM1

6584 B. L. T. Toastmasters Club Friesen, Donna Marie PM1

6771 Shell Club Calle, Eva V PM1

8981 Calgary Advanced Toastmasters Gibbons, Loretta M. PM1

976708 MVP Advanced Grant, Gordon R. PM1

4413534 Syncrude Toastmasters Thesen, Doreen PM1

6474352 Cranston Communicators Gonzales, Jack PM1

1862 Pile O Bones Toastmasters Club Gattinger, Kjeld SR1

5516 Downtown City Speakers Club Low, Danielle SR4

4886022 High River Toastmasters Chicoine, Daniel Brian Peter TC1

8250 Transformers Botham, Michael A VC1

8250 Transformers 00502619 - Name unavailable VC1

9035 Fish Creek Bravehearts Club Rodier, Rayanne VC1

976708 MVP Advanced Sanni, Anthony VC1

3039027 Crowfoot Communicators Tarrant, Michelle V. VC1

1862 Pile O Bones Toastmasters Club 06688381 - Name unavailable VC2

8250 Transformers Botham, Michael A VC2

8250 Transformers 00502619 - Name unavailable VC2

976708 MVP Advanced Sanni, Anthony VC2

3527435 ATB Calgary Campus 01516796 - Name unavailable VC2

6474352 Cranston Communicators Flaig, Myles VC2

3527435 ATB Calgary Campus 01516796 - Name unavailable VC3


